ShockLog® 298 Impact Recorders Technical Data
   1
The ShockLog 298 impact recorder combines advanced
tri-axial piezoelectric accelerometer technology with
sophisticated, low power electronics and software to
offer an advanced shock and vibration data logger. The
comprehensive software allows the wake-up, warning,
and alarm levels, frequency of data collection, settings

ShockLog® 298 Impact Recorders Technical Data
   16
ORDERING INFORMATION
ShockLog 298 units include batteries, mounting kit and companion label.
Part Number Description
SL298-A ShockLog 298 Unit
SL298-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature Sensor
SL298GPS-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in GPS Module
SL298TR-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in Tilt & Roll Sensor
SL298GPS-TR-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in GPS Module and Tilt & Roll Sensor
SL298GPS-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature Sensor and GPS Module
SL298TR-H-A ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature and Tilt & Roll Sensors
SL298GPS-TR-H-A
ShockLog 298 Unit w/built in External Humidity & Temperature and Tilt & Roll Sensors and
GPS Module
SL KIT 298-248-A